| ] 29V LTNL] g see] ool e 1

ITM27462
PARTS LIST
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PART NO
1.00 EACH| PLATE,BASE,OPTICS,LL1000,NEW,GALVO — OPTICS ITM25501
COMBINED
1.00 EACH| MIRROR,ASSEMBLY,SCANNING,LASER ITM07199
1.00 EACH|BASE,MIRROR, TURNING,0PTICS ASSY, LABELASE1000 ITM19727
1.00 EACH| BASE,SWIVEL,MIRROR, TURNING,0PTICS ASSY,LABELASE100 ITM19725
1.00 EACH| SHAFT,MIRROR, TURNING,OPTICS ASSY,LABELASE1000, ITM19726
3/16” DIAMETER, 5/8" LENGTH (10/PK) D
1.00 EACH| MOUNT,MIRROR, TURNING,0OPTICS ASSY,LABELASE1000 ITM19724
1.00 EACH| MOUNT,LENS,FIRST,0PTICS ASSY,LABELASE1000 ITM19719
1.00 EACH| COVER,LENS,FIRST,OPTICS ASSY, LABELASE1000 1TM19742
1.00 EACH| MOUNT,LENS,SECOND,OPTICS ASSY,LABELASE1000 ITM19718
1.00 EACH| COVER,LENS,SECOND,OPTICS ASSY,LABELASE1000 ITM19717
1.00 EACH| MOUNT,LENS,FINAL,OPTICS ASSY,LABELASE1000 ITM19715
1.00 EACH| COVER,LENS,FINAL,OPTICS ASSY,LABELASE1000 1TM19728
1.00 EACH| GUIDE,LENS,FLAT,0PTICS ASSY,LABELASE1000 1TM19713
1.00 EACH| MOUNT,GALVO,0PTICS ASSY,LABELASE1000 ITM19720
1.00 EACH| COVER,LENS,FLAT,0PTICS ASSY,LABELASE1000 ITM19722
1.00 EACH| COVER,LENS,FLAT,OPTICS ASSY,LABELASE1000 1TM19721
1.00 EACH| HANDLE,LENS,DELRIN,FLAT,OPTICS ASSY, LABELASE1000 1TM19738
1.00 EACH| COVER,GALVO,0PTICS ASSY, LABELASE1000 ITM19723
1.00 EACH| COVER,MIRROR, TURNING,0PTICS ASSY.LABELASE1000 1TM19712
1.00 EACH| MOUNT,BUTTON,PUSH,OPTICS ASSY,LABELASE1000 ITM19739
2.00 EACH|POST,SPRING,1/4DIA.X.75,STEEL,ZINC PLATED ITMO8531
1.00 EACH| MIRROR, TURNING,SILICON,SILVER COAT ITM19089
1.00 EACH| O—RING,EPR,2—012,E-515,3/8"1D X 1/2°0D ITM07200
1.00 EACH| LENS,PLANO/CONCAVE,ZNSE,1.4”FOCAL LENGTH, ITM18647
.5"DIA.X.10"THICK
1.00 EACH| LENS,PLANO/CONVEX,ZNSE,4.0” FOCAL LENGTH, ITM18648
.75”DIA.X 12" THICK
2.00 EACH| O—RING,BUNA,N,2—016,5/8"ID X 3/4°0D ITM12593
1.00 EACH| PLUNGER,BALL, 1/4",SS BALL,SS BODY ITM19903
1.00 EACH| LENS,PLANO/CONVEX,ZNSE,5.0” FOCAL LENGTH, ITM18649
.75"DIA.X_0.12” THICK
1.00 EACH| SCANNER,OPEN—LOOP,ROHS M24343 |~
1.00 EACH| WINDOW,LASER,PASSTHRU,1.5"X.12",AR_COATING, ITM19465
1.00 EACH| SWITCH,ELEMENT,INO,INC ITM19069
1.00 EACH| SWITCH,ACTUATOR,ESTOP, 40MM, TWIST TO RELEASE 1TM19070
1.00 EACH|LED,5V,RED,PANEL—MT,0.250” MTG HOLE,14" WIRE ITM24134
LEADS,ROHS
2.00 EACH| SWITCH,PUSHBUTTON,SPDT,PNL MT,CAP AND SQUARE BZL, ITM24258
ROHS
1.00 EACH| SCREW,SOCKETHEAD,CAP,4—40 X 5/8",BLACK OXIDE ITM01376
100/PK
5.00 EACH| SCREW,SOCKETHEAD,CAP, 10—32 X 1/2",BLACK OXIDE 1TM19892
10.00 EACH| SCREW,SOCKETHEAD,CAP,4—40 X 1/4",STEEL,BLACK ITM01373
OXIDE_FINISH
4.00 EACH[ SCREW,SOCKETHEAD,CAP,4—40 X 3/4",BLACK OXIDE ITM01377
5.00 EACH| SCREW,SOCKETHEAD,CAP,10—32 X 3/4”,BLACK OXIDE IMo3a13 j<—
2.00 EACH[ SCREW,SOCKETHEAD,CAP, #10—32 X 1”,NYLON ITM19905
1.00 EACH| SCREW,SOCKETHEAD,CAP, 10-32 X 1 1/4”,BLACK OXIDE ITM16741
FINISH
2.00 EACH| SCREW,FLATHEAD,CAP,10-32 X 1/2”,BLACK OXIDE 1TM01294
4.00 EACH[ SCREW,SOCKETHEAD,CAP, #0-32 X 1”,NYLON ITM19905
4.00 EACH| SCREW,SOCKETHEAD,CAP,6—32 X 1/2",BLACK OXIDE ITM01384
1.00 EACH| SCREW,SOCKETHEAD,10-32 X 1-1/2,BLACK OXIDE ITM20193
1.00 EACH| SCREW,SET,SOCKETHEAD,10—32 X _1/2",BLACK OXIDE 1TM25153
B
| =
| B INFOSIGHT CORPORATION
COMPUTER FILE NO. cl
A ey el e e P p—, A
| s o shrter i ol G |- s s
e R SR e A LABELASE 30X6 ROHS
| :I:I. m’;&”c‘:’}pmﬁ@“‘m* STRESS 00 NOT :c):.:?:wc APPROVALS DATE OO3 |NCH BEAM
MATERIAL DRAWN
| WATERALS & PrOGES S A. WEAVER] 11/13/03 OPTICS ASSEMBLY
MANUFACTURING ENGRG AISH wEuP((EI.’VAUGH N | 11/13/03
| QUALITY ASSURANCE NEXT [FINAL|  NExT ass'y. USED ON ssuee SSE e o e | TM 2 7 46 2 REv
REV. DRAWN APPROVED | REV. DRAWN APPROVED B oy Swiar T AcTIT | one —
| Ry REVISION DESCRIPTION N DATE | APPROVED| RLZ: REVISION DESCRIPTION UWN DATE [ APPRO PP pye Ll -1 APPLCATION SRE N /A | F= 7 of 1

s 7 7 e | s o4& a3 | 2 1



